

Cr Revision No 09 of 2025

Reg. No. 09 of 2025

CNR-WBBK05000-428-2025

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 06 Dtd. 15-01-2026

Record is putup today as yesterday i.e. 14-01-2026 was declared Local Holiday by Order No. 282 dated 24-12-2025 communicated vide Memo No 3721(78)/I-1/1 dated 24-12-2025 of the Ld. District Judge, Bankura. The case is adjourned.

Fix- 11-02-2026 for hearing of the revision as last chance.

WO if any be filed in the meantime.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura