

Cr Revision No 09 of 2025

Reg. No. 09 of 2025

CNR-WBBK05000-428-2025

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 07 Dtd. 11-02-2026

Today is fixed for hearing of the revision as last chance.

Revisionist files hazira.

OP files a petition praying for time. On repeated call none appears for the OP, None moved for the petition. Hence the petition stands rejected.

Revision is heard.

Fix- 25-02-2026 for passing order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl Dist. & Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura